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Dates for your diary
Monday 4th March

Year 2/3 Swimming
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ sports session.

Wednesday 6th March
Sky Dance performance day/evening.

Thursday 7th March
World Book Day - non-uniform day.
2.45pm Year 2/3 Class Assembly - parents invited.

Monday 11th March
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ sports session

Thursday 14th March
Year R/1 Class Assembly - parents invited.

Saturday 16th March
10am-2pm PTFA Jumble Sale in School, all welcome.
10am-12noon Pre-School Open Morning, all welcome.

Monday 18th March
Year 2/3 Swimming
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ sports session

Tuesday 19th March
Parents’ Evenings
Year 4/5/6 Class Assembly - parents invited.

Wednesday 20th March
8.50am Whole School Parents Open Morning,
tea/coffee/cake in the hall followed by open
classrooms from 9.15am.
Parents’ Evening

Thursday 21st March
Pre-School, Year R/1/2 Sacrewell Farm day visit.

Friday 22nd March
Inset Day - School closed to children.

Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April
Easter Holiday.

Monday 8th April
Children back to School.

Wednesday 10th April
Pre-School Little Movers with Inspire+

Monday 15th April
Year 2/3 Swimming

Tuesday 16th April
Space Centre Visit.

Wednesday 17th April
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Wednesday 24th April
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Monday 29th April
Year 2/3 Swimming
Year 4/5/6 Mental Health Workshop.

Wednesday 1st May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Monday 6th May
Bank Holiday - School closed.

Wednesday 8th May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Monday 13th May
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 SATS week.

Wednesday 15th May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 16th May
School Census Day - change of lunch menu.
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Attendance 
The Whole school attendance

for this week was 98%.

We aim for our attendance to
be 97% so this is brilliant.  

Thank you for your support.

       Star
       Mathematician          5Rs              Dinner

R & 1 -      Orson               Rory            Everly     
2&3 -        Harriet            Isla              Millie 
4, 5 & 6 -  Louie               Charlie          Luna 

Well done to everyone who received
a certificate today.

Weekly Certificates

World Book Day - Thursday
7th March

Non-Uniform day.

If you wish, come to School
dressed as your favourite

character from a book!

See what you can find at
home and imagine who you

could be?
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Please share with your friends and family.
Thank you.
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Peterborough united football club are on the
lookout for talented footballers, both boys
and girls to come down to their sessions at
Grantham Meres Leisure Centre. Please see

the attached flyer with all the details.


